
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06262600 

Name of Company 

Ipswich Interiors Ltd 

t/ Wer 

] Mark Upton, Cardinal House, 46 St Nicholas Street, Ipswich, IP1 1TT 

the liquidator(#yf the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 17 January 2014 

Signed Lil — Date 21 January 2014 
HOY 

| Coal House For Official Use 

46 St Nicholas Street Insolvency Section ! Pact Ranm 

| !pswich 
1P1 1TT . 

| Z 
a 

Ref 10036/MU/DPS/BH = 

~ panzot4 #25 
ftware Suppiied by Turnk Technol Limited Glas: Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limite jasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Ipswich Interiors Lid 

on the 17 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

“a 
a“ 

Full Name Ac QUEUING Bre. OS 

Signed Hil. 

Dated } wee AnIvaey QO tht 



» Ipswich Interiors Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 January 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Freehold Property 202,220 00 185,000 00 
Barclays Bank plc - Legal Charge (178,726 00) 

6,274 00 6,274 00 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 
Goodwill 150,000 00 NIL 
Plant & Machinery 70 00 
Furniture & Equipment 5,370 00 265 00 
Motor Vehicles 1,558 00 700 00 

Stock 25,250 00 33,290 00 
Cash at Bank 1,800 00 1,800 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 42,399 00 

pn, 

NST — 
Signature ai Lt Ad Date OT Tenancy 201} 



> Ipswich Interiors Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 January 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

E 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 42,399 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees - Arrears & Hol Pay 1,600 00 

1,600 00 
Estimated deficrency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 40,799 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

40,799 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 40,799 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 40,799 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 40,799 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 77,977 00 

Customer deposits 16,586 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 81,313 00 
Directors’ Loan Accounts 18,529 00 

Employees - Arrears, Redundancy & Notice 43,200 00 
237,605 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (196,806 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (196,806 00) 

issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (196,808 00) 

4 Lf - 
Signature Lhe oo Date ica ANWARY 2oi4 
